
LUCRARI DE ZUGRAVIT,VOPSIT SI REPARATII

I.D.: 72299553

Data
publicarii 16.08.22

Coduri CPV 45453100-8

Pretul
estimativ: 29.975,00 RON - 29.975,00 RON

Descriere: -zugravit pereti - 800 MP x 15 lei/MP =12000 lei -vopsit soclu - 557 MP x 25lei/MP =13925 lei
-reparatii(retusuri) - 54(ore) x 75 lei/ora =4050 lei
